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COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Clene SkvY PMTNQKL TN,

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENTNUMBER:__ P § D O ¢ ¢ O 17128 2

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MARY Crarkc

(Name of Person)

CLOAR Sky PAeawir Prc.

(Name of Firm/Company)

/950 LEE RD Suife 702

(Address) 7

I rnvTekl Paet //2‘

(City/State and Zip Code}

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mary CariC a4 ) 406d> 3384

(Name of Person) {Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for $35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address: MailinE lAddr‘em:
Amendment Section Amendment Section

Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
Clifton Building Post Office Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL. 32301

CR2BEO44{08/05)




" OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION
FOR A CORPORATION

LD CIAvIUS

C(_,A’ﬁ/t’ , hereby resign as U’CG QFCSI Géel\)+

(Title)

v Clemsky parrnen  Tinc

(Narhe of Corporation)

© 03 0O ' 7 2572 . a corporation organized under the laws of the State of
{Document Number, if known)

F{D(’LLDA’

FILING FEE IS $35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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sNOLLY 04800 40 KO3
LS $0ARY




February 10, 2009

Dear Amendment Section,

We have documents that have been in storage for a couple of years which
should have been mailed of to your department. Please update the two
entities officer change. If at all possible, if the change can be made effective
end of December of 2004 or at least include in the online records the
Shareholder letters where former Officer Octavius R. Clark relinquished his
responsibilities and labilities for Clear Sky Partner and C & C Management
Solutions Inc.

Thanks, .
W/(M /
Mary Clark
407-485-3344



December 21, 2004

Dear Shareholders,

As of December 21, 2004, T do not want any interests, profits or benefits
from being an officer of Clear Sky Partner Inc. I am resigning myself as

officer of this company and do not want any responsibilities or liabilities that
come with this position.

As of December 21, 2004 I do not want any interests, profits or benefits
from C & C Management Inc I am resigning myself as officer of this

company and do not want any responsibilities or liabilities that come with
this position.

As of December 21, 2004 1 do not want any interests, profits or benefits
from C & C Company. I am resigning myself as officer of this company
and do not want any responsibilities or liabilities that come with this
position.

Sincerely,

QctavgusR Clark (/Qy v{



